
M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su TERM DATES  - 
1 2 Bank Holiday - School Closed 1 2 3 4 5 6 AUTUMN 2023

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Pupil Holiday 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 Tues 5 Sept - Fri 8 Dec

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Staff Training - INSET DAYS 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 HALF TERM: Mon 23 Oct - Fri 3 Nov (inclusive)
17 18 19 20 21 22 23 Pupil Holiday/Holiday Club 21 22 23 24 25 26 27

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 Dates to Remember 28 29 30 31 SPRING 2024

31 Mon 8 Jan - Fri 22 Mar
HALF TERM: Mon 12 - Fri 16 Feb (inclusive)

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su SUMMER 2024
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 4 5 1 2 3 Tues 16 April - Fri 12 July

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 HALF TERM:  Tues 28 - Fri 31 May(Inclusive)
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

25 26 27 28 29 30 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

30 31

DATES TO REMEMBER:

Tues 30 Jan - Reception Curriculum Evening
M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su Tues 14 May - Reception Meet the Teacher
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Wed 5 June - Kindergarten to Preschool Information Evening
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 Form 6 Induction Days - 30 and 31 August and 1 September 
22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31 26 27 28 29 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30

M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su M Tu W Th F Sa Su

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31

May 24 June 24 July 24 August 24

January 24 February 24 March 24 April 24

2023-2024
Hilden Oaks Preparatory  School

December 23

July 23 August 23

September 23
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October 23 November 23
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